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Diamond cutting disc Professional for Universal Turbo
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Product images on our website are for reference only.
Actual product please refer to the real object.
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Part number
Barcode

Details

Diameter mm

Bore diameter mm
Cutting width mm
Segment height mm

Packaging dimensions

Depth
Width
Height

Packaging type

Pack quantity
Minimum order quantity

CERS]

2 608 602 393
3165140510004

115
22.23

10

165
158
10

Paper / cardboard / corrugated board
- packaging, pouch, with Euro hole

1
1
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