

Accessories Diamond cutting, grinding and drilling Diamond cutting discs Professional for Universal Turbo Diamond cutting disc Professional for Universal Turbo

## **Diamond cutting disc Professional for Universal Turbo**



Part number	2 608 602 393
Barcode	3165140510004

## **Details**

Diameter mm	115
Bore diameter mm	22.23
Cutting width mm	2
Seament height mm	10

## **Packaging dimensions**

Depth	165
Width	158
Height	10

Packaging type	Paper / cardboard / corrugated board - packaging, pouch, with Euro hole
Pack quantity	1
Minimum order quantity	1









Product images on our website are for reference only. Actual product please refer to the real object.



